Printing time:11:15

TUESDAY, 02.01.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:I;I/réIvE:IIf Géﬁj}éﬁﬂf Both Teamsto ,é:‘j“;'“; E’:’Ez
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 180v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
15:10/2994 |SAR 2 |AL QAISO. AL TARAJI 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30|7.50 | 8.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.70 | 3.00 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.87 | 6.25| 1.55 | 1.85]2.10 | 2.20
15:25/2995 |SAR 2 |AL AR.J. AL BATIN 2.00/3.25|3.703.20 | 6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.00| 2.55 | 10.5| 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
15:3011950 EGYP2/HARAS PROXY 1.67|3.45|5.2012.65|9.00]4.70| 17.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05|2.10|1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.90 | 12.02.10 | 2.75[1.97 | 5.10
15:30111951 EGYP2|EL QANAH KAF.EL D. 2.65]2.90|2.804.50|4.80[9.00 | 9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40[5.10 | 3.60 ] 2.25|7.50 | 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 [ 2.90 | 3.10
15:30111952 EGYP2 TEL.EGYPT SEKKA H. 3.10/3.00/2.35|5.40|3.90]10.0 | 7.75[1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ] 6.25|5.10|2.359.502.20 | 7.252.20 | 3.00 ] 3.70 | 2.90
15:30/11954 EGYP2|DEKERNES NOGOOM 2.05]3.25|3.503.35/5.90/6.00 | 10.5]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[3.60 | 2.75] 1.92 | 6.25|2.45 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
15:3011955 EGYP2 GOMHORE. PETROJET 6.75|3.45|1.55|13.0| 2.45|25.0 | 4.20|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.5012.0 | 10.5]3.30 | 18.0| 1.77 | 5.20 | 2.40 | 3.00 | 7.50 | 1.97
15:30/ 6601 |INTFR |INDONES. LIBYA 2.70/3.05|2.80|4.60 | 4.80]9.50 | 9.50[1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.90 | 3.80[2.25|7.75|2.25|8.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.85 | 2.90
16:00112053 UGA 1 |BRIGHT S. MAROONS 2.25|3.00/3.30/3.70 | 5.70|7.25| 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.30 2.10
16:00112054 UGA 1 |MBARARA WAKISO 2.05/3.10/3.703.40|6.00 | 6.50 | 11.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.00 2.20
16:0012055UGA 1 |VILLA UPDF 1.4713.70|7.7512.25|15.0|3.60 | 32.0 [ 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 2.95 2.40
16:00/12056/UGA 1 |BUSOGA KITARA 3.80|3.30|1.95|6.25|3.10[11.0 | 5.90|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 6.25 1.95
17:00/ 2996 |SAR 2 |OHOD AL ADALH 3.00/3.2012.30|5.10|3.70]9.50 | 7.25[1.62 | 2.15|4.00| 3.15]5.70 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.00| 2.00 | 6.751.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
17:30/2941 |QATLC|UMM SALAL  |AHLI DOHA 2.10/3.70/2.90]3.20 | 4.50 | 5.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.60 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.25| 1.42 | 1.65 ] 1.67 | 2.05
17:35|2958 |[KWT 1 |ARAB.MAN. QUADSIA 1.90|3.45|3.80(2.95|5.60(5.20|10.0]|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.70 | 2.15] 1.67 | 4.50 | 2.10 | 9.00 [ 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75 | 2.70
18:00/ 2372 |SCO 2 |DUNFERML. RAITHR. 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.30/9.50 | 5.90| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 [ 5.00 | 4.30 ] 2.20 | 9.00| 1.85 | 5.70|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.85 | 1.97
18:00| 2375 |SCO 2 |MORTON AYR UTD. 2.15]3.30|3.203.50 | 5.20 | 6.25 | 9.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 [ 3.30 | 2.60] 1.87 | 5.90|2.10 | 7.75 | 1.67 | 2.051.97 | 2.75
18:00/ 2379 |SCO 2 |PARTICK QUEEN.P. 1.603.90 | 5.00)2.35|7.25|3.60| 16.0]|2.55 | 1.45|2.15/2.05|1.97 | 1.75]1.52 | 3.50[2.25 | 10.5[1.50 | 1.80 | 1.45| 2.95
18:00/ 2380 |SCO 2 |ARBROATH DUND.UTD. 10.06.25|1.22118.0| 1.5860.0|2.15]2.41]1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|14.0 | 13.0]3.35|19.01.35]2.70|2.10 | 2.35|5.30 | 1.27
18:00/ 2381 [SCO 2 |AIRDRIE INVERNESS 2.20]3.20|3.203.60|5.30|7.00 | 9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[3.90 | 3.00] 2.00 | 6.75|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 [ 2.40 | 3.15
18:00| 2401 |SCO1 |DUNDEE ST.JOHNS. 1.9513.4514.00/3.10|6.2515.90| 13.0]1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.953.40 | 2.55] 1.90 | 6.00 [ 2.55 | 11.0|1.88 | 2.50|2.10 | 3.60
18:00|2402 |SCO1 |HIBERNIAN MOTHERW. 1.95]3.50|3.90|3.10|5.90|5.80| 12.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|3.15|2.40|1.85|5.40|2.45|11.0|1.73|2.15|1.97 | 3.15
18:00|2403 |SCO1 |LIVINGST. HEARTS 4.3013.40/1.90|7.25|3.05|15.0|5.90]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|7.25 |6.50]2.70 | 12.0| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 4.20 | 2.20
18:00| 2404 |SCO1 |RANGERS KILMARN. 1.25/6.00|11.0[1.70 | 19.0]2.30 | 60.0|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.35|2.15]1.70 | 1.37| 1.38 | 2.90 [ 3.60 | 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.35[ 1.32 | 6.00
18:00| 2405 |SCO1 |ROSS C. ABERDEEN 3.00|3.30|2.40]5.00|3.90|9.50 | 8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05[5.70 | 4.30]2.20 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.452.90 | 2.45
18:00/5267 |CYP 1 |APOLL.L. APOEL N. 2.90/3.30/2.30|4.70 | 3.70]9.00 | 7.00{1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 4.50 | 3.60 [ 2.00 | 7.25|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.05
19:00|4001 |ESP 1 |GETAFE VALLECANO 2.35/3.10/3.30/3.90 | 5.80|8.00 | 10.5[1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 4.70 | 3.50 | 2.25 | 7.50| 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 4.00
19:00/8633 |UGA 1 |KAMP.CITY URA SC 1.75]3.40 | 4.60|2.80|8.00|5.10| 15.0] 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 3.05 2.00
19:30/ 2942 |QATLC|QATARD.. ARABI D. 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.20 | 3.4518.00 | 6.25]2.15| 1.55|2.35| 2.15[3.50 | 3.05] 1.82 |1 6.00| 1.72 | 5.30 | 1.50 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.85
20:00|2406 |SCO1 |ST.MIRR. CELTIC 10.5]6.50 | 1.25[18.0 | 1.67 | 65.0 | 2.25|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 15.0 | 14.0|3.40 | 17.0[1.37 | 2.85|2.00 | 2.20 [ 5.40 | 1.30
20:00|/2903 |ISR 1 |MAC.B.R. MAC.NET. 3.25/3.25|2.15]5.40|3.5019.50 | 6.50 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00 ] 5.70 | 4.602.259.00|1.95|6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.25
20:00| 5261 |CYP 1 |OMONIA AEL LIM. 1.50 | 3.90 | 6.25[2.25|10.0|3.40|22.0)1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|2.15|1.72]1.60 | 3.80 [ 2.75 | 14.0 [ 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
20:00| 5266 |CYP 1 |ANORTHOS. KARMIOT. 1.40]4.40|7.25[11.98|12.0]12.75|32.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]1.90 | 1.565|1.50 | 3.35[2.75| 14.0[1.75|2.10 | 1.42 | 4.50
21:00111767/SP3 1 |LUGO CELTAII 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.304.90]9.00|9.00f1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70[2.25|7.50|2.35|9.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
21:00/2908 ISR 1 |HAPO.E.H. HAP.B.S. 5.80|3.80|1.55/9.00|2.30]|17.03.60(1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]7.75|7.50|2.75 | 12.0| 1.62 | 3.90 | 1.85 | 2.25 1 4.30 | 1.60
21:00/ 8600 |SP3 2 |ALGECIRAS RECREAT. 2.25/3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
21:15/4002 |[ESP 1 |SOCIEDAD ALAVES 1.60|3.60 | 6.50[2.50 | 12.0 | 4.40 | 23.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.00 | 2.05] 1.75 | 5.40 3.15| 14.0 [ 2.15| 2.75[ 1.90 | 6.00
22:3012067 WELC |ABERGAV. ABERTILL. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.40/4.10/6.25|7.75]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.40] 1.65 | 5.10| 1.72 | 5.70 | 1.37 | 1.60 [ 1.70 | 1.87
22:30112068 WELC |CAERAU E. TAFF'S W. 2.15/3.7012.803.30 | 4.40|5.80 | 8.002.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.60 | 2.301.65 | 4.90|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.65 | 1.95
22:30/ 2114 |[ENG 1 |WEST HAM BRIGHTON 2.50|3.45|2.75|4.00 | 4.40]7.50 | 8.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|3.45|2.85[1.82 | 5.60|1.85|6.00|1.52|1.75]1.97 | 2.15
22:45|2201 |[ENFAT|COAL.TOWN  |WALS.WOOD |1.60|4.00|4.502.30|6.25]3.60|11.0f2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]12.15|1.77|1.57 |3.70|2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95] 1.52 | 2.95
22:45/2659 |INIR 1 |CRUSADERS  |LINFIELD 3.50|3.35/2.005.60|3.15[10.5|5.90|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 [ 5.80 | 4.80] 2.30 | 9.00 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 3.10 | 2.05
23:00/1001 ITAK |MILAN CAGLIARI 1.5814.00|5.9012.35]9.00]3.70|19.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 1.80| 1.63 | 4.00 | 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.73 | 2.05 | 1.57 | 4.00
23:00/8601 |SP3 2 |MURCIA ATL.M.II 2.25/3.00/3.303.70 | 5.70|7.25|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
23:00| 8602 |SP3 2 |INTERCITY MALAGA 3.35|3.05]/2.20|5.70 | 3.60 | 10.0 | 7.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.20 ] 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
23:00| 8634 |BRSPK|C.CE M20 ROND.M20 1.25|5.70|9.50 [1.65 | 17.0]2.20 | 60.0 | 2.55 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 1.55 | 1.30|1.32 | 2.75[3.10 | 19.0 | 1.90 | 2.10 [ 1.25 | 4.80
23:00| 8683 |BRSPK|CATAN.M20 PORT.M20 3.80/3.45/1.905.60|2.95]10.0 1 5.20/2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]5.10 | 4.40[2.10 | 9.00| 1.67 | 4.50 | 1.60 | 1.90]2.70 | 1.75
23:30/4003 [ESP 1 |VALENCIA VILLAREAL 2.15/3.50/3.70]3.50 | 5.70|6.75| 12.01.85|1.95|3.45|2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85| 1.95 | 6.50| 2.45 | 10.0| 1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 3.25
01:15| 8635 |BRSPK|AT.PR M20 SPART.M20 1.15]7.50 | 13.0 | 1.38 | 22.0 3.55/1.25|1.68 1.85|1.92
01:15| 8636 |BRSPK FRANC.M20 CLARO M20 3.35|3.40|2.05]5.40 | 3.25|9.00 | 5.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.90 | 4.10[2.00 | 7.25|1.75 | 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.60 | 1.87
01:15| 8637 |BRSPK|LEMEN.M20 GAMA M20 2.00|3.35/3.50/3.15|5.60|5.80 | 10.0|1.85| 1.85|3.15| 2.75[3.20 | 2.50] 1.87 | 5.70 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
11:00/ 8938 |AUS1 |SYDNEY W CANBERA W 1.2815.40|7.75[1.65|11.0|2.25|37.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87|1.90|1.47 | 1.32]1.32|2.50| 2.55 | 15.0 | 1.62 | 1.82] 1.20 | 3.50




